
  

Resultat Morgondagare 9 mars 2019 

25 m frisim (stip.tid 24 sek.) 

Leonidas  Tsoposidis 2008 20.1 

Julie  Capkova 2008 20.5 

Keylina  Taghipour 2006 20.5 

Amanda  Ekström 2008 21.3 

Hugo Chauha 2010 22.3 

Lea Westerberg 2009 22.7 

Matheus  Castellino 2008 22.7 

Filippa  Wier 2009 22.9 

Victor  Lidman 2007 23.0 

Hanna   Wiklund 2009 23.8 

Linn  Klockar 2010 24.4 

Ingrid  Sahlin 2007 24.5 

Erik  Lagerström 2009 24.7 

Emilia  Granberg 2009 25.3 

Nicole  Caira Saand 2009 25.5 

Molly  Bodin 2008 25.7 

Nova  Lindh 2010 26.6 

Nora Ekeblad 2009 26.8 

Aglaia  Mandalenakis 2009 26.8 

Ylva  Hermansson 2008 27.5 

Alice  Persson 2010 28.2 

Lucas  Eklöf Almqvist 2009 28.4 

Frode  Kjörling Öberg 2009 28.5 

Philip  Ståhl 2011 28.6 

Rasmus  Holmsen 2009 28.6 

Alva  Ragland 2010 28.7 

Jakob  Berggren 2008 28.9 

Gemma  Lundh 2009 29.7 

Elvira Cederhed 2009 31.4 

Monaf  Adbeh 2011 32.4 

Rasmus  Holmsen 2009 33.1 

Livia  Wallskog 2012 33.2 

Frida  Aminoff 2011 34.4 

Tanya  salahuddin 2009 35.0 

Felicia  Hallberg 2011 36.1 

Gustav  Rylander 2010 38.0 

Tiffany  Dilberovic 2010 40.4 



Kerstin  Hallonsten Balas 2010 42.1 

Elizabeth  Schierwagen 2011 42.1 

 

50 m frisim (stip.tid 44 sek.) 

Hugo  Liu 2009 48.3 

Axel  Knoblock 2009 48.5 

Khadra Liben 2007 49.9 

Lina  Törnvall 2009 53.3 

Kevin  Tian 2009 53.9 

Tim Damber 2008 54.3 

Serina  Adbeh 2008 55.5 
 

25 m fjärilsim (stip. Tid 24 sek.) 

Khadra Liben 2007 22.5 

Axel  Knoblock 2009 24.0 

Keylina  Taghipour 2006 26.9 

Erik  Lagerström 2009 28.1 

Tim  Damber 2008 30.0 

Kevin  Tian 2009 30.3 

Hugo Chauha 2010 31.6 

Frode  Kjörling Öberg 2009 32.8 
 

25 m bröstsim (stip.tid 26 sek.) 

Ylva  Hermansson 2008 24.0 

Nora Ekeblad 2009 25.6 

Keylina  Taghipour 2006 25.7 

Ingrid  Sahlin 2007 26.6 

Hanna   Wiklund 2009 26.7 

Erik  Lagerström 2009 27.2 

Kevin  Tian 2009 27.3 

Serina  Adbeh 2008 27.5 

Amanda  Ekström 2008 27.7 

Hugo Chauha 2010 27.9 

Jakob  Berggren 2008 28.3 

Lina  Törnvall 2009 28.5 

Lucas  Eklöf Almqvist 2009 28.6 

Axel  Knoblock 2009 28.7 

Matheus  Castellino 2008 28.8 

Frode  Kjörling Öberg 2009 29.0 

Nicole  Caira Saand 2009 29.3 

Nova  Lindh 2010 29.6 

Hugo  Liu 2009 29.6 

Julie  Capkova 2008 29.7 

Victor  Lidman 2007 30.2 



Victoria  Nielsen 2009 30.3 

Lea Westerberg 2009 30.7 

Leonidas  Tsoposidis 2008 30.7 

Emilia  Granberg 2009 31.3 

Evelina  Thierry-Carstensen 2009 31.8 

Gustaf  Rylander 2010 32.2 

Filippa  Wier 2009 32.4 

Gemma  Lundh 2009 32.5 

Alice  Persson 2010 33.7 

Monaf  Adbeh 2011 34.5 

Rasmus  Holmsen 2009 34.5 

Andjelina  Ostojic 2009 35.3 

Aglaia  Mandalenakis 2009 35.6 

Linn  Klockar 2010 35.6 

Alicia  Odenhov 2009 36.0 

Annelie  Granlund 2009 36.2 

Elvira Cederhed 2009 36.5 

Tanya  Salahuddin 2009 36.6 

Frida  Aminoff 2011 37.5 

Fanny  Lindh 2011 39.5 

Tuva  Klockar 2011 40.0 

Molly  Bodin 2008 40.5 

Elizabeth  Schierwagen 2011 41.6 

Tiffany  Dilberovic 2010 42.5 

Kerstin  Hallonsten Balas 2010 44.8 

Alva  Ragland 2010 45.4 

 

50 m bröstsim (stip.tid 52 sek.) 

Khadra Liben 2007 53.4 

Tim  Damber 2008 1.01.2 
 

    

25 m ryggsim (stip.tid 26 sek.) 

Julie  Capkova 2008 25.6 

Leonidas  Tsoposidis 2008 25.7 

Filippa  Wier 2009 26.2 

Lea Westerberg 2009 26.5 

Lea Westerberg 2009 26.5 

Lina  Törnvall 2009 26.8 

Jakob  Berggren 2008 26.9 

Amanda  Ekström 2008 27.0 

Emilia  Granberg 2009 27.2 

Andjelina  Ostojic 2009 27.8 

Matheus  Castellino 2008 27.8 

Linn  Klockar 2010 27.8 



Hugo  Liu 2009 27.9 

Ylva  Hermansson 2008 28.1 

Nova  Lindh 2010 28.3 

Lucas  Eklöf Almqvist 2009 28.3 

Erik  Lagerström 2009 29.1 

Frode  Kjörling Öberg 2009 29.3 

Ingrid  Sahlin 2007 29.4 

Gemma  Lundh 2009 29.5 

Alice  Persson 2010 29.6 

Tim  Damber 2008 29.9 

Victoria  Nielsen 2009 30.0 

Livia  Wallskog 2012 31.2 

Monaf  Adbeh 2011 32.2 

Tuva  Klockar 2011 32.4 

Nora Ekeblad 2009 32.8 

Molly  Bodin 2008 33.0 

Alva Ragland 2010 33.0 

Philip  Ståhl 2011 33.3 

Frida  Aminoff 2011 34.1 

Serina  Adbeh 2008 34.1 

Aglaia  Mandalenakis 2009 34.2 

Elizabeth  Schierwagen 2011 35.9 

Kerstin  Hallonsten Balas 2010 37.0 

Tanya  Salahuddin 2009 37.4 

Rasmus  Holmsen 2009 39.4 

    

Alicia  
Odenhov/ 
Stevander 

2009 44.1 

Tiffany  Dilberovic 2010 47.8 

Fanny  Lindh 2011 53.6 

 

50 m ryggsim (stip. Tid 50 sek.) 

Nicole Caira Saand 2009 52.7 

Axel  Knoblock 2009 55.0 

Victor  Lidman 2007 57.5 

Kevin  Tian 2009 59.1 

Khadra Liben 2007 1.01.2 

Hugo Chauha 2010 1.06.1 

 


